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N O T I C E 

 
Regarding Mentorship Programme for 1st year students 

 
 

All the students of 1st year are required to attend their mentorship schedules with 

the teachers assigned to them as per the lists of groups attached herewith. The 

students can contact their mentors as per these lists. 

 

         Sd\- 
         Principal 
Encl.: Mentorship groups list 
          

 \ 
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Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A (H) Appl. Psychology Group 2
Teacher Name: : Garima

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1574 ANAGHA P
2 22/1659 PRAGYA SAROHA
3 22/0140 ISHITA PAHWA
4 22/0908 JIYA VERMA
5 22/1111 PRAGATI KUMARI
6 22/0004 Shruti Sharma
7 22/0013 ANSHU YADAV
8 22/1652 Tenzin Dolma
9 22/1284 Vartika pal
10 22/0011 Aditi Singh
11 22/1418 OJASVEE VERMA
12 22/0345 Antra Kumari
13 22/1058 Lakshita Arora
14 22/0107 Toko Sophi
15 22/0054 Tanya Singh
16 22/1206 Smriti Chaudhary
17 22/0594 Chanchal
18 22/1650 Tenzin Kunsang



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A (H) Appl. Psychology Group 3
Teacher Name: : Shaheen

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0027 BARKHA VERMA
2 22/0038 Shreeyanshi
3 22/0407 MONI
4 22/0987 NANDHANA NISHAD
5 22/1291 Sanno seraj
6 22/0014 Bulti Roy
7 22/0057 Kavya Kapoor
8 22/0106 Kashvi Magan
9 22/1498 Amishi Paul
10 22/0003 Swastika Kataria
11 22/1544 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA
12 22/1704 Afsheen fazil
13 22/1753 Anjali
14 22/0161 HARSHITA DHAUNI
15 22/0481 Aradhana Mishra
16 22/0047 Manasvi Goel
17 22/1453 Khushboo Verma
18 22/1543 Ananya Chauhan



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Com.(H) Group 1
Teacher Name: : Anju Jain

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1447 Rajnandini
2 22/0633 AASTHA RANI YADAV
3 22/1390 Anjali Kumari
4 22/0773 Muskan Mittal
5 22/0996 MANSI RAJ
6 22/0413 Taniya Saxena
7 22/0873 PAYAL
8 22/0794 Smita
9 22/0512 SAANVI TANDON
10 22/1146 Naina singh
11 22/1690 DISHA CHAUDHARY
12 22/0443 Mahi Sharma
13 22/0692 TANISHKA
14 22/1068 BIRTY TERONPI
15 22/1215 PRATIKSHA DUBEY
16 22/0313 DEEPA KUMARI
17 22/0590 Swati
18 22/1163 SHREYA SETH
19 22/1599 Kashish
20 22/0504 Astha Singh
21 22/1021 Disha GARG
22 22/0660 HIMANI
23 22/1200 Suman Kumari



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Com.(H) Group 2
Teacher Name: : Ankita (Commerce)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1309 Nandani Raj
2 22/1505 Sneha
3 22/1187 DIYA JAIN
4 22/0327 Shruti Singh
5 22/0242 Ishita behl
6 22/0331 SRISHTI GUPTA
7 22/0383 Itisha Bhandari
8 22/0442 KASHISH KUMARI
9 22/0446 Lakshita
10 22/0450 TWINKLE
11 22/0559 NANDINI CHANANA
12 22/0820 ARYANANDANI
13 22/0954 SNEHA KUMARI
14 22/0992 Muskan
15 22/1007 SANSKRITI KUMARI
16 22/1026 SHWETA SAINI
17 22/1116 KANAK GUPTA
18 22/0119 Shraddha Joshi
19 22/0394 BHUMI GARG
20 22/0343 Dristy singh
21 22/0864 ANUSHKA
22 22/0973 Moksha Gupta
23 22/0934 PARUL RANA



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Com.(H) Group 3
Teacher Name: : Ashima (Commerce)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1031 KUSUM PRABHAT
2 22/0572 HIMANSHI CHAUHAN
3 22/0829 JYOTI KASHYAP
4 22/1466 AARJU
5 22/1337 Diksha Gangwar
6 22/1415 ANCHAL YADAV
7 22/0319 SHIKHA GOEL
8 22/1063 MEGHA RAJPUT
9 22/1087 Aishita Khanna
10 22/1298 Aradhya Maurya
11 22/1438 SHWETA
12 22/1705 ANJUM GUPTA
13 22/1664 Samridhi Taneja
14 22/0391 ARPITA PATRO
15 22/0306 MEGHA
16 22/0860 Jyoti Rawat
17 22/0778 Radhika Dubey
18 22/1440 PRITY KUMARI
19 22/1603 Supriya kumari giri
20 22/1573 Harshita Gera
21 22/0075 Nishtha Anand

22
22/0033

SURAMYA
SHRIVASTAVA

23 22/0418 AMRITA KUMARI



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Com.(H) Group 4
Teacher Name: : Aashima Sharma (Appl. Psychology)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0517 Anshika Sharma
2 22/0640 SANSKRITI GUPTA
3 22/0645 Ritika Bansal
4 22/0650 Humanshi Jalan
5 22/0719 Khushi
6 22/0861 RIYA
7 22/0469 PRIYANSHI GUPTA
8 22/0606 HARSHITA
9 22/0704 Sheetal Sharma
10 22/1043 Ashima Dabla
11 22/1107 MANSI
12 22/1322 AISHWARYA SHARMA
13 22/0062 RISHU PANDEY
14 22/0324 BHOOMI JAIN
15 22/1521 Kumari Neha
16 22/0379 Sakshi Kumari
17 22/0426 HRISHITA KHATOR
18 22/1469 Prashansa Kumari
19 22/0377 BHAVYA GAUR
20 22/0393 MOMITA PAUL
21 22/0380 Lasya Bansal
22 22/1479 Shruti jaiswal



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Com.(H) Group 5
Teacher Name: : Namita Tayal (Appl. Psychology)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0604 YASHIKA
2 22/0775 MEHAK
3 22/0672 MALA KUMARI
4 22/1557 GRACY RANA
5 22/0437 KHUSHI PRATIHAR
6 22/0028 Vrishti Goel
7 22/1653 Aditi Gullayia
8 22/1226 Neha Vishwakarma
9 22/0862 AROOBA ILAHI
10 22/1678 SUMEDHA BHARDWAJ
11 22/1062 Kajal
12 22/0523 Tamanna khurana
13 22/0247 KUMARI JAHANVI
14 22/1192 Neelu Tiwari
15 22/0455 SANYA SHARMA
16 22/1548 VANSHIKA SINGHAL
17 22/0742 Khushi Kumari
18 22/0788 SHAILENDRI
19 22/0667 Soni Kumari
20 22/1773 SHEETAL
21 22/1805 Tanishka Jain
22 22/1817 Tanishqa Tiwari



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Sc. (H)  Comp.Sc. Group 1
Teacher Name: : Shweta Tyagi

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1439 Shivambika Anand
2 22/0497 JANVI CHAUDHARY
3 22/1654 NISHA SINGH
4 22/1384 Purnima Kumari
5 22/1551 Darshika Singh
6 22/1336 Tanya
7 22/1507 Manasvi Arora
8 22/1477 UPASANA SINGH
9 22/0301 Sakshi Mahipal
10 22/0376 Anvi Singh
11 22/0584 Saheli Patra
12 22/0792 MUSKAN
13 22/0810 YANSHIKA LOHCHAB
14 22/0889 MUSKAN
15 22/0959 Kritika Soni
16 22/1001 VIBHA JAISAWAL
17 22/1044 Priyanshi Kumari
18 22/1070 Alankriti Jain
19 22/1156 Sanjana Noutiyal
20 22/1176 AASTHA BALIYAN



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Sc. (H)  Comp.Sc. Group 2
Teacher Name: : Geeta Arneja

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1178 ARCHI JAIN
2 22/1213 KALPANA RAWAT
3 22/1240 SAMA PARVEEN
4 22/1281 JYOTI
5 22/1333 Khushi Jain
6 22/1376 POONAM SAHU
7 22/1411 Ishanvi Goswami
8 22/1429 Khushboo
9 22/1475 riya
10 22/1583 MONALI BHANJA
11 22/1589 ANUSHKA CHAUHAN
12 22/1596 AKANKSHA BISHT
13 22/1607 Kanishka Tiwari
14 22/1699 ANANYA NAGPAL
15 22/1715 Archi Aggarwal
16 22/0274 MUSKAN CHAHAL
17 22/1491 Pragati Chaudhary
18 22/1669 Anuska Ghosh
19 22/0583 KHUSHI
20 22/1300 Janhvi Srivastava



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Sc. (H)  Comp.Sc. Group 3
Teacher Name: : Sonia Kumari

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1441 Mannat
2 22/0320 VASUDHA GUPTA
3 22/1605 Preeti Saraswat
4 22/1680 Tamanna Joshi
5 22/1340 Neha Yadav
6 22/1410 YASHIKA BHUSHAN
7 22/1644 AQEEDAT INSHA
8 22/0148 Bhuvi Handa
9 22/1522 SWETA SHARMA
10 22/1579 AAKANSHA SAINI
11 22/1643 khushi jain
12 22/1774 Ratna Kumari
13 22/1775 Vaishnavi Gupta
14 22/1776 Anjali mishra

15
22/1777

SREELAKSHMI RANJITH
P

16 22/1778 Kriti
17 22/1793 SHALU
18 22/1795 Priyanshi Jain
19 22/1804 Namrata



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Eco Group 1
Teacher Name: : Gita Golani

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1614 SHRINKHALA KUMARI
2 22/1342 ANJU YADAV
3 22/0985 ANNU SINGH
4 22/1531 Kaynat Ali
5 22/0519 Prakrati
6 22/1343 ANJALI
7 22/1807 Sakshi Mishra
8 22/1824 sapna yadav
9 22/0772 PALLAVI PATEL
10 22/1802 NISHTHA MALIK
11 22/1813 Janvi Bisht
12 22/0286 RIYA SHARMA
13 22/0508 CHUNMUN
14 22/1550 SUSHMITA THAKUR
15 22/0751 Zauziya Anwar
16 22/0932 Chetna Mehta
17 22/0243 TAMANNA
18 22/1553 MUDITA
19 22/0294 SHIVANI SETHI
20 22/1471 LEEPIKA ARYA
21 22/0074 Punya Khurana



Mentorship Program Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Eco Group 2
Teacher Name: : Vishakha

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0995 Srishti Kumari
2 22/0316 SHREYA VUTUKURU
3 22/0146 Ridhima Joshi
4 22/0839 Dolly
5 22/0735 SANWI KUMARI
6 22/0643 PALAK PALIWAL
7 22/1549 Tannu
8 22/0077 ASIN KHATRI
9 22/0029 Vanalika Kumari
10 22/1385 Mansi
11 22/0041 SHRUTI TIWARI
12 22/1341 Akshta Lodhi
13 22/0223 SAUMYA KAILOO
14 22/0440 Tarini Rajeev
15 22/0240 PRERNA
16 22/0293 POOJA SINGHAL
17 22/1626 MANYA KAPOOR
18 22/0063 SANYA KHURANA
19 22/0154 Mehak Tyagi
20 22/0266 Bhaswati Sharma



Mentorship Program Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Eco Group 3
Teacher Name: : Sonika

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0750 NISHTHA SAXENA
2 22/0207 DIYA MARWAHA
3 22/0463 KRITISHA NAGPAL
4 22/0487 Yashika khanna
5 22/1148 Suhani Yadav
6 22/1119 Kavyanshi Charan
7 22/1559 Vanya Kohli
8 22/1576 SHILPI SONI
9 22/1675 Tanya Gupta
10 22/0137 Prachi Sharma
11 22/0537 Supriya Yadav
12 22/1025 Vanshika Jain
13 22/1406 YASHODA
14 22/0085 Aashi modi
15 22/0008 JANVI KHATTER
16 22/0806 Gauri Dubey
17 22/0108 Monishka Jindal
18 22/1139 VAISHALI BANJARA
19 22/1476 ARJU SINGH
20 22/1554 SONAM KUMARI



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Eco Group 4
Teacher Name: : Kamlesh Aggarwal

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1707 Saanvi Shah
2 22/0012 SARANYA GUPTA
3 22/1754 Mansi Singh
4 22/1684 RAKHI KALIRAMAN
5 22/0579 SHREYA YADAV
6 22/0586 VIBHA YADAV
7 22/0267 Sneha Sehrawat
8 22/0967 Somya Singhal
9 22/1635 NITASHA KUMARI

10
22/1470

SHEETAL KUMARI
YADAV

11 22/0722 KUSUM ROHILLA
12 22/1115 MUSKAN KUMARI
13 22/1358 Riya Chaurasiya
14 22/1621 PRIYA
15 22/0225 Hitashi Bhagat
16 22/0348 MEHAK BHURA
17 22/0010 RHYTHM GUPTA
18 22/0095 GAURI ANEJA
19 22/0943 Kanchan Kumari
20 22/1826 SAKSHI
21 22/1899 Urvi Garg



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A(H) Eng. Group 1
Teacher Name: : Cijo Joy

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1474 Akanksha Gupta
2 22/1568 Anupama Pathak
3 22/0051 SHIVIKA SHAH
4 22/0073 Deepanshi soni
5 22/0197 PRERNA
6 22/1286 LAVANYA SHARMA
7 22/0854 BHUMIKA
8 22/0017 Ananya sharma
9 22/1436 Neha yadav
10 22/0499 PRIYA  YADAV
11 22/1529 Anushka khowal
12 22/1532 MUSKAAN KHATTAR
13 22/1600 Lerica Mukherjee
14 22/1714 MEHAK KHURANA
15 22/1756 Ria Bharti
16 22/0021 Lakshita Arora
17 22/0055 VISHAKHA JAKHAR
18 22/0473 TAMANNA
19 22/1676 Nandita Dogra
20 22/0103 AROHI RAJ
21 22/1606 KALPANA
22 22/1321 Vanshika Dubey



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A(H) Eng. Group 2
Teacher Name: : Souparno Banerjee

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0016 Avantika Rai
2 22/0378 SRISTEE KUMARI
3 22/1755 RADHIKA CHADDHA
4 22/0906 Paious Jasrotia
5 22/1350 Astha rawat
6 22/1591 SYED AREEBA
7 22/0198 SHIFA ANSARI
8 22/0454 Tamanna
9 22/0295 Saniya Nirmal
10 22/0064 UJJWAL YADAV
11 22/0248 Prachi pal
12 22/0134 SONALI
13 22/1822 Chahat
14 22/0647 Anshika Mishra
15 22/1254 SHREYA TYAGI
16 22/0400 Disha Gupta
17 22/0764 Ritisha maity
18 22/1625 ANUSHKA DAS
19 22/1067 Anjali Rani
20 22/0045 Suman Rawat
21 22/0216 Harshita
22 22/0613 Rimi Pathak



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Geography Group 1
Teacher Name: : Gargi Kar Mazumdar

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0926 Priyanshi Mittal
2 22/1252 Chavi
3 22/1101 MUSKAN
4 22/0691 Saloni goel
5 22/1398 KHUSHI
6 22/1493 Shalini

7
22/0160

ANUPRIYA
CHOWDHURY

8 22/0254 Aakariti kundal
9 22/0018 Shivanshi Agarwal
10 22/0115 SHRISHTI YADAV
11 22/0419 AANCHAL YADAV
12 22/1218 Neha Verma
13 22/1399 RADHIKA
14 22/1030 Puja bharti
15 22/1710 JAGRITI SHARMA
16 22/0322 Vinita saini
17 22/0060 NAMRATA KUMARI
18 22/1282 Sneha Rani
19 22/0364 HARSHITA
20 22/0690 Khushbu
21 22/0110 Arpita Das
22 22/1317 DEEPIKA SAINI
23 22/0939 Aadya Sahai Patel



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Geography Group 2
Teacher Name: : Ankur Srivastava

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0034 Arshia Gupta
2 22/0181 SAKSHI MAHATO
3 22/0698 Kaveri Mishra
4 22/1324 prabha
5 22/0056 AISHWARYA VERMA
6 22/0666 Aachal
7 22/1657 Muskan Pore
8 22/0534 DEBALINA SARKAR
9 22/1503 SONAM CHOUHAN
10 22/0143 DRISHTI
11 22/0039 STUTI PANDEY
12 22/0863 GUNJAN
13 22/1759 Khushi
14 22/1757 Sweta Chhetri
15 22/0353 BHAVYA MANGLA
16 22/0971 AASHU VERMA
17 22/0303 ISHARA FAROOK C
18 22/0026 BARNALI BHOWMICK

19
22/1637

ABHILIPSA
SUBHADARSINI

20 22/0539 Shenaj Rahman
21 22/1758 Adity Singh
22 22/1823 ASHWAKIRTI NANDANI
23 22/1903 VINI



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Hindi Group 1
Teacher Name: : Vibha Naik Joshi

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0234 Vaishnavi
2 22/0805 Sapna kumari
3 22/0142 kumkum
4 22/0189 AANCHAL
5 22/1721 SONI
6 22/0165 SUMAIYA
7 22/0892 PRATIBHA SINGH
8 22/0194 KHUSHI UPADHYAY
9 22/0972 Diksha
10 22/1444 AARTI
11 22/0287 VANSHIKA KHARI
12 22/0799 Sonia kumari
13 22/1698 Sakshi
14 22/1632 Tehseen Bano
15 22/0883 GEETA
16 22/0046 NANCY
17 22/0239 DEEPIKA



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Hindi+ SKT Hons. Group 2
Teacher Name: : Gagan Bakolia

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Course Contact no.

Email

1 22/0171 TULSI KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
2 22/0952 Vasundhra B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
3 22/1204 komal chaurasia B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
4 22/1700 KHUSHI B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
5 22/0947 Shalu B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
6 22/0924 SHIKHA SHAKYA B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
7 22/1587 Saloni Yadav B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
8 22/1760 Lovely B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
9 22/1800 PRIYA KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Hindi

10
22/1489 MAHIMA

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit

11
22/1618 SONALI SHARMA

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit

12
22/1765 Jyoti Nayak

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit

13
22/0746 KAJAL

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit

14
22/0842 sapna

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit

15
22/1645 FARZANA

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit

16
22/0311 Komal

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit

17
22/1811 RUCHI KUMARI

B.A. (Hons.)
Sanskrit



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) History Group 1
Teacher Name: : Sonal Bhatnagar (EVS)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1575 SHIVANI SHARMA
2 22/1462 Ealesh
3 22/0019 NISHA
4 22/0036 KHUSHBOO
5 22/1319 Sneha
6 22/0398 Anshika Dixit
7 22/1334 Teena
8 22/0743 KHUSHI RAJ
9 22/0086 Jyoti Raj
10 22/0592 DEEPMALA
11 22/1304 Janvi
12 22/1627 Harshi
13 22/1634 ARCHANA K S
14 22/0627 Anisha sasmal
15 22/1305 ANSHIKA
16 22/1564 AKANSHA DAKSH
17 22/0238 DIMPLE
18 22/0035 Diya sharma
19 22/1524 Shreya Singh
20 22/1338 YANSHI



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) History Group 2
Teacher Name: : Nazia Talat (EVS)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0126 MANSI RANA
2 22/0696 Priyanshi
3 22/0024 ISHITA BISHT
4 22/0747 Jyoti
5 22/0501 Sadhika Singh
6 22/1459 Siddhi Bharti
7 22/0291 AMISHA KUMARI

8
22/0042

ANUSHREE
KULSHRESHTHA

9 22/0852 Gauri Shrivastava
10 22/0156 APRAJITA
11 22/0694 KHUSHBOO
12 22/0745 Khushi Jain
13 22/0168 Yashasvi Kadiyan
14 22/0093 SWATI
15 22/0127 PRAKRITI
16 22/0138 PRIYA GULLAIYA
17 22/1404 Ishika Dhingiya
18 22/0823 SWATI SHARMA
19 22/0150 Khusboo Kumari
20 22/0144 AKANKSHA
21 22/1713 mitra radhey



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Sc. (H) Maths Group 1
Teacher Name: : Maan Singh

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1709 Anjali kumari
2 22/1535 NEHA DESWAL
3 22/1702 MUSKAN GUPTA
4 22/1717 SAKSHI
5 22/1027 DIVYA CHANDRA
6 22/1032 EKTA CHANDRA
7 22/1448 RIYA YADAV
8 22/1339 NEETU BALHARA
9 22/1620 MEENAKSHI
10 22/1602 ANJALI GUPTA
11 22/1296 Rishika Bharat
12 22/0531 NEETI PAL
13 22/1381 URMILA VERMA

14
22/0528

FARMIN SULTANA
HUSSAIN

15 22/1604 RIYA JAIN
16 22/1565 KHUSHI KWATRA
17 22/0333 jyoti
18 22/1272 HIMANSHI MITTAL



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.Sc. (H) Maths Group 2
Teacher Name: : Pradeep

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0420 PRASHA GUJRATI
2 22/1330 Shweta besoya
3 22/1779 KAREENA
4 22/0044 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY
5 22/0191 Tannu Chhillar
6 22/0213 Vinita
7 22/0659 DOLY CHAUHAN
8 22/0968 Kesar
9 22/1345 AYSHA SABREEN
10 22/1403 Nandini Sharma
11 22/1443 SUSHMITA
12 22/1588 VIJAY LAXMI PANDIT
13 22/0079 Dhanya Kumari
14 22/1328 Aditi Kumari
15 22/1301 Pratibha Gupta
16 22/1797 Shrishti mittal
17 22/1901 Mahak



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Philosophy Group 1
Teacher Name: : Shivesh Berwal (EVS)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1510 NANDINI SHAUKEEN
2 22/1569 Harsh Deep
3 22/0550 Khushi singh
4 22/1285 BHOOMI SONI
5 22/0701 ANANYA NAGAR
6 22/0739 Tarannum
7 22/0081 Shreya Dutt
8 22/1159 Nisha Adhikari
9 22/0259 Aditi Jha
10 22/1269 DIKSHA KUMARI
11 22/0052 Sakshi
12 22/0424 SNEHA
13 22/0290 SABHYATA RAJ
14 22/0296 Yukti Arora
15 22/1762 DIPTI

16
22/0355

PRAGYA
PRIYADARSHINI

17 22/0561 Shruti Sanchali
18 22/0059 Divyanshi Naithani
19 22/1665 Payal
20 22/1667 SANA
21 22/1274 Shalini Sharma



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Philosophy + Pol.Sc. Hons. Group 2
Teacher Name: : Sanyogita Singh (EVS)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Course. Contact no

Email

1
22/0304 URMILA

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy Hons.

2
22/1761 NAMIRA PARVEEN

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

3
22/0192 Prerna Sharma

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

4
22/1649 PARUL

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

5
22/1257 KRITI SONI

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

6
22/1395 ANJALI KUMARI

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

7
22/1262 VANSHIKA

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

8
22/0186 Sneha Singh

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

9
22/1820 NISHI SAINI

B.A. (Hons.)
Philosophy

10
22/1201 MONIKA KUMARI

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

11
22/0030 ANUPAMA T V

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

12
22/0909 Tanisha

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

13
22/0700 JAYA

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

14
22/1764 Sangeeta

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

15
22/1763 Dia Mehta

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

16
22/0308 Khushanjali Singh

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

17
22/0855 Kanak

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

18
22/1523 ANKITA GOLA

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

19
22/0628 Khushi mann

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science

20 22/1810 SANYA B.A. (Hons.)



Political Science

21
22/1830 VISHAKHA

B.A. (Hons.)
Political Science



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Pol.Sc. Group 1
Teacher Name: : Raj Kumar

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0944 KAMYA SHARMA
2 22/1188 ANJALI SISODIYA
3 22/0949 Khushi
4 22/0965 Anshita
5 22/0404 Shefali
6 22/0178 Zoya Hashmi
7 22/0395 Anamika Tiwari
8 22/0415 ANJANI PARIK
9 22/0416 ESHA
10 22/0948 Prachi Kashyap
11 22/1530 ARISHA NASIM
12 22/1320 KARISHMA
13 22/0205 Kinnari Kalita
14 22/1290 TANNU KUMARI
15 22/1271 KOMAL MADEKAR
16 22/0288 SHAMBHAVI JAISWAL
17 22/0807 ARSHIYA FARHEEN
18 22/0022 KARISHMA
19 22/0763 RACHNA BHARTI
20 22/0329 SAMIKSHA SONI
21 22/1306 Kumkum kumari
22 22/0025 YASHIKA VASHISHTHA
23 22/0166 Paromita



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Pol.Sc. Group 2
Teacher Name: : Amna Mirza

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0438 Harshita Choudhary
2 22/0491 SHRADDHA
3 22/0513 KHUSHI GOYAL
4 22/0879 MEHAK
5 22/0344 Soniya
6 22/1083 KANAK SHARMA
7 22/0686 SHRUTI NATH
8 22/0365 PRAGYA RAI
9 22/1658 Gargi Prakash
10 22/0933 Jyoti Yadav
11 22/0292 Komal
12 22/0405 Vishakha choudhary
13 22/0263 Diksha
14 22/1105 NEELAKSHI
15 22/0755 NANDINI
16 22/0870 APEKSHA BACHHAS
17 22/0212 Bhawna
18 22/0868 KRITIKA
19 22/1697 JIGYASA ARORA
20 22/0668 Sakshi
21 22/1114 SAKSHI RANJAN
22 22/0756 BHABANA BISWAL
23 22/1022 Kim Rohilla



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Pol.Sc. Group 3
Teacher Name: : Parveen Kumari (SKT)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/0362 PALAK SINGH
2 22/1100 SANJANA MEENA
3 22/0467 Simran
4 22/0049 Nandini Khandelwal
5 22/0275 OJASVI
6 22/0326 KHUSHI SONI
7 22/0342 PRIYANSHI VERMA
8 22/0370 PALAK SINGHAL
9 22/0911 Khushi Gupta
10 22/0323 Akangsha kashyap
11 22/0339 Nandini
12 22/1552 TEJASWANI PAL
13 22/0091 MADHURI VERMA
14 22/0815 Shivani kumari
15 22/1629 Ritika kumari
16 22/1696 NITYA PANDEY
17 22/0335 Kavita yadav
18 22/1045 SURYANSI GUPTA
19 22/1138 Joshita
20 22/0577 Ishita
21 22/0789 VINEETA
22 22/1310 SMRITI SHARMA
23 22/1656 PURVI



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A. (H) Pol.Sc. Group 4
Teacher Name: : Ghanshyam Yadav

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

1 22/1681 ANUPRIYA KUMARI
2 22/0984 Payal
3 22/0430 Tsering Spaldon
4 22/0813 Lata
5 22/0832 ANKITA RAJ
6 22/1640 SHRUTI KUMARI
7 22/1694 KOMAL
8 22/0963 TANYA YADAV
9 22/0858 Nesi khatoon
10 22/0848 SAKSHI TRIPATHI
11 22/0710 Priyanka
12 22/0334 Savni Trikha
13 22/0593 Hanshi
14 22/0817 GARIMA
15 22/1106 Shivalika Maurya
16 22/0411 TRISHA
17 22/0955 Zara khan
18 22/0768 Yashi Chopra
19 22/0554 MEHAK
20 22/0097 samriddhi srivastava
21 22/0936 Shilpa
22 22/1327 Ifra Anwar
23 22/0845 NEHA THAKUR



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Pol. Sc. VAC Group 1
Teacher Name: : Sarita Sobti

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1
22/1377 Sushma Kumari

Comp. Appl. +
Eco

2 22/0459 SONALI KUMARI Eco + FT
3 22/1450 NISHA Eco + Geog.
4 22/1332 HIMANSHI Eco + Pol. Sc.
5 22/1270 Rashi Eco + Pol. Sc.
6 22/1545 Divyanshi pandey Eco + Pol. Sc.
7 22/1446 SNEHA Eco + Pol. Sc.
8 22/0153 ANSHU GAUTAM Eco + Pol. Sc.
9 22/1571 NANDINI DIXIT Eco + Pol. Sc.
10 22/0644 Diksha Eco + Pol. Sc.
11 22/1183 PRIYANKA Eco + Socio
12 22/0707 Komal Singh Eco + Socio
13 22/0716 NIVEDITA YADAV Eco + Socio

14
22/0689 AKANSHA PRAKHAR

Comp. Appl. +
Geog.

15 22/1367 DISHA SAHU Eco + Geog.
16 22/0483 NANCY KUMARI Geog. + Maths
17 22/0831 SWATI Geog. + Pol. Sc.
18 22/0196 Arpita Pandey HDFE + Pol. Sc.
19 22/1214 SRISHTI KUMARI HDFE + Pol. Sc.
20 22/0812 SOMYA SINGH HDFE + Pol. Sc.
21 22/0900 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY HDFE + Pol. Sc.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Pol. Sc. VAC Group 2
Teacher Name: : Superna Gupta

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/0346 AKANKSHA PATEL HDFE + Pol. Sc.
2 22/1235 TANNU HDFE + Pol. Sc.
3 22/1484 SHIVANI SAROJ HDFE + Pol. Sc.
4 22/0857 Aastha Hindi + Geog.
5 22/0717 SADIYA Hindi + Hist.
6 22/1617 Sarika Singh Hindi + Hist.
7 22/0514 Mehak Lohia Hindi + Pol. Sc.
8 22/0871 Diya Gulia Hindi + Pol. Sc.
9 22/1294 Pooja FT + Hist.
10 22/1461 Aasma FT + Hist.
11 22/1221 Swaleha Noor FT + Hist.
12 22/1534 SHAMA BANO Geog.+ Hist.
13 22/0683 ANUSHKA KASANA Hindi + Hist.
14 22/1631 Deepika Gautam Hist. + Music
15 22/1182 SIMRAN Hist. + Pol. Sc.
16 22/0574 HARSHIKA Hist. + Pol. Sc.
17 22/0927 MAHAK Hist. + Pol. Sc.
18 22/1289 Mansi Hist. + Pol. Sc.
19 22/0974 Jyoti Kumari Hist. + Pol. Sc.
20 22/0893 Samridhi Samandar Hist. + Pol. Sc.
21 22/1375 NIDA Hist. + Pol. Sc.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Pol. Sc. VAC Group 3
Teacher Name: : Shruti Kalra

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/1432 Ayushi Hist. + Pol. Sc.
2 22/0317 ANUSHKA PANDEY Hist. + Socio
3 22/1042 Kriti Gupta Hist. + Socio
4 22/1662 Sheikh Sampriti Alam Eco + Maths
5 22/0725 Sandhya B.Com
6 22/1232 NIDHIKA B.Com
7 22/1638 Manvi Tetarwal B.Com
8 22/0068 SIMRAN B.Com
9 22/0569 TRIPTI BAIRWA B.Com
10 22/1065 NANDINI B.Com
11 22/1542 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.Com
12 22/0929 JYOTI B.Com
13 22/1268 Nishita sehrawat B.Com
14 22/1142 NEHA Hindi + Phil.
15 22/0774 URVASHI SINGH Hist. + Phil.
16 22/0874 RIMJHIM YADAV Phil. + Pol. Sc.
17 22/1260 Pooja Nath Phil. + Pol. Sc.
18 22/1572 Priyanshi Bhatt Phil. + Pol. Sc.
19 22/1514 GAURI CHAUHAN Phil. + Pol. Sc.
20 22/1646 Ritika Sharma Phil. + Pol. Sc.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Pol. Sc. VAC Group 4
Teacher Name: : Gati Krishna (Music)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/1347 ANYA YADAV Eco + Pol. Sc.
2 22/1673 SUBIA Geog. + Pol. Sc.
3 22/0781 KHUSHBOO KUMARI Hindi + Pol. Sc.
4 22/1449 PRIYANKA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
5 22/1563 Sheepu Yadav Hindi + Pol. Sc.
6 22/1288 SABHAVATH SRIJANYA Hist. + Pol. Sc.
7 22/1539 ISHA Hist. + Pol. Sc.
8 22/0486 TANYA YADAV Hist. + Pol. Sc.
9 22/1517 SHALU SINGH Hist. + Pol. Sc.
10 22/0598 TANISHA RAIKWAR Music + Pol.Sc.
11 22/0681 MANISHKA Music + Pol.Sc.
12 22/0999 AKANSHA VATS SKT + Pol. Sc.
13 22/0800 Shahmeera Ansari SKT + Music
14 22/0084 Saloni Mittal SKT + Pol. Sc.
15 22/1558 NITU RAJ Eco + Socio
16 22/0822 Niti Shree Eco + Socio
17 22/0434 TANYA SINGH Eco + Socio
18 22/1528 KRITIKA SINGH Hist.+Socio
19 22/0354 SARITA CHOUDHARY Hist.+Socio
20 22/1391 SUMANSHI RAWAT Hist.+Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com (P) Maths VAC Group 1
Teacher Name: : Monika

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Subjects

1 22/1725 Muskan Poddar Comp. Appl. + Eco
2 22/1428 ASHIMA MEHTA Comp. Appl. + Eco
3 22/0222 KHUSHI SILELAN Comp. Appl. + Eco
4 22/1814 ANJALI Comp. Appl. + Eco
5 22/0988 Avni Tyagi Eco + FT
6 22/1424 Tanvi Singh Eco + FT
7 22/1389 APURVA Eco + Maths
8 22/0522 PRATIBHA KUMARI GAUTAM Eco + Maths
9 22/0149 RADHA Eco + Maths
10 22/0202 Mayakoti Jyothika Eco + Maths
11 22/0677 Varnika Mehta Eco + Maths
12 22/1796 Rainey Eco + FT
13 22/0279 Muskan Sood Comp. Appl. + Geog.
14 22/1831 zahvi rahman Comp. Appl. + Geog.
15 22/0122 MUSKAN Geography + Maths
16 22/1220 Stanzin Choskith Geography + Maths
17 22/1259 Divya Bharti Geography + Maths
18 22/0461 REKHA Hindi + Pol. Sc.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com (P) Maths VAC Group 2
Teacher Name: : Kanica Goel

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Subjects

1 22/0389 Shambhavi Mishra FT + History
2 22/0515 FOZIYA NAAZ Geog. + History
3 22/1035 Anamika slaria History + Pol. Sc.

4
22/1720 LALITA SINGH

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

5 22/0104 Preeti Yadav Economics + Maths
6 22/0564 Medha Pant Economics + Maths
7 22/1533 SUHANI TANDON Economics + Maths
8 22/0682 NANDANI KUMARI Economics + Maths
9 22/1794 Deepa Yadav B.Com
10 22/0966 Yusra Khan B.Com
11 22/1590 SHAKSHI SHARMA B.Com
12 22/1682 DIVYA GUPTA B.Com
13 22/1711 DAMANJEET KAUR B.Com
14 22/1772 Arya B.Com
15 22/1130 Kumari Roshni B.Com
16 22/1472 Himanshi B.Com
17 22/1677 Satakshi kumara B.Com



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com (P) Maths VAC Group 3
Teacher Name: : Alka (Maths)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Subjects

1 22/1688 Shreya Maggo B.Com
2 22/0759 NAINA B.Com
3 22/1691 Himanshi Manral B.Com
4 22/0720 RADHA B.Com
5 22/0384 SUHANI PANDIT B.Com
6 22/0786 Palak Mittal B.Com
7 22/0833 BHAWNA B.Com
8 22/1009 Angel Soni B.Com
9 22/1516 Kumari Aradhana B.Com
10 22/1594 Jyoti kumari B.Com
11 22/1647 RIYA NATH B.Com
12 22/1379 KHUSHI BHARTI B.Com
13 22/1767 SHWETA GUPTA B.Com
14 22/1816 Aanchal yadav B.Com
15 22/0321 Niharika Music + Pol. Sc.
16 22/1526 GEET Sanskrit + Music
17 22/0392 Jividha Grover Economics + Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Physical Education VAC Group 1
Teacher Name: : Kavita (Physical Education)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1
22/0246 BHAVYA

B.A Program
Hist. + Pol. Sc.

2
22/1733 Bhavika Singh

B.A Program
Hist. + Pol. Sc.

3
22/1734 Chhavi

B.A Program
Hist. + Pol. Sc.

4
22/1902

KANISHKA
SHARMA

B.A Program
Hist. + Pol. Sc.

5
22/1264 DECHEN PELMO

B.A Program
Hist. + Socio

6
22/1567 kumkum

B.A Program
Hist. + Socio

7
22/1716 SWATI

B.A Program
Comp. Appl. +
Maths

8 22/0728 Chhaya Sharma B.Com
9 22/1619 Preeti B.Com
10 22/1136 JYOTI B.Com
11 22/1661 Garima Priya B.Com
12 22/0611 TARA VERMA B.Com
13 22/1519 Meetali Gupta B.Com
14 22/1679 Sneha Chaudhary B.Com
15 22/1622 Monika B.Com
16 22/1325 ANUSHKA B.Com
17 22/1509 Shreya B.Com
18 22/1768 RUBY YADAV B.Com
19 22/1719 PALAK KUMARI B.Com
20 22/1766 JIYA B.Com
21 22/1770 PALAK PANCHAL B.Com
22 22/1994 Jahnavi Srivastava Eco + Philos.
23 22/1724 Somya Sharma Phil.+Pol Sc.
24 22/0490 Somya Eco + Pol.Sc
25 22/1701 SALVI CHAUDHARY Geog.+Pol Sc.
26 22/0657 NISHA VERMA Hindi+Pol.Sc.
27 22/1732 ANJALI PAWAR Hindi + Socio
28 22/1287 Jyoti Hindi + Socio
29 22/1737 Sneh Singh Hist. + Socio





Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Physical Education VAC Group 2
Teacher Name: : Kumari Seema (Physical Education)

S. No. College
Roll No. Name

Contact no. E-mail
Subjects

1 22/0246 BHAVYA Hist. + Pol. Sc.
2 22/1733 Bhavika Singh Hist. + Pol. Sc.
3 22/1734 Chhavi Hist. + Pol. Sc.
4 22/1902 KANISHKA SHARMA Hist. + Pol. Sc.
5 22/1264 DECHEN PELMO Hist. + Socio
6 22/1567 kumkum Hist. + Socio

7
22/1716 SWATI

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

8 22/0728 Chhaya Sharma B.Com
9 22/1619 Preeti B.Com

10 22/1136 JYOTI B.Com
11 22/1661 Garima Priya B.Com
12 22/0611 TARA VERMA B.Com
13 22/1519 Meetali Gupta B.Com
14 22/1679 Sneha Chaudhary B.Com
15 22/1622 Monika B.Com
16 22/1325 ANUSHKA B.Com
17 22/1509 Shreya B.Com
18 22/1768 RUBY YADAV B.Com
19 22/1719 PALAK KUMARI B.Com
20 22/1766 JIYA B.Com
21 22/1770 PALAK PANCHAL B.Com
22 22/1994 Jahnavi Srivastava Eco + Phil.
23 22/1724 Somya Sharma Phil. + Pol. Sc.
24 22/0490 Somya Eco + Pol. Sc.
25 22/1701 SALVI CHAUDHARY Geog. + Pol. Sc.
26 22/0657 NISHA VERMA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
27 22/1732 ANJALI PAWAR Hindi + Socio
28 22/1287 Jyoti Hindi + Socio
29 22/1737 Sneh Singh Hist. + Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC Comp. Sc. /Group 1
Teacher Name: : Lavkush Gupta

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/1400 Quretul Khan Comp. Appl. + Eco
2 22/0190 Nandini Gahlaut Comp. Appl. + Eco
3 22/0673 Sadhika Mehra Comp. Appl. + Eco
4 22/0258 MAHAK SHARMA Comp. Appl. + Eco
5 22/0385 Sneha Upadhyay Comp. Appl. + Eco
6 22/1356 VIDUSHI WADHAWAN Comp. Appl. + Eco
7 22/0570 dhriti gautam Comp. Appl. + Eco
8 22/1197 Nancy Comp. Appl. + Eco
9 22/1202 AASTHA SINGH Eco + FT
10 22/1360 Himanshi Saini Eco + FT
11 22/0448 BHAWANA GUPTA Eco + FT
12 22/1365 TANISHA TANWAR Eco + Geog.
13 22/0281 IRA BOKARE Eco + Geog.
14 22/1405 Vagisha Eco + Maths
15 22/0101 HIMANGI GOYAL Eco + Pol. Sc.
16 22/0589 VRIDHI DANGWAL Eco + Socio

17
22/0877 Akanksha Kumari

Comp. Appl. +
Geog.

18
22/0270 AADYA DUBEY

Comp. Appl. +
Geog.

19
22/0847 Preeti Kumari

Comp. Appl. +
Geog.

20 22/0919 Richa Kumari HDFE + Pol. Sc.
21 22/0511 GAURI HDFE + Pol. Sc.
22 22/0283 Dishika Atri HDFE + Pol. Sc.
23 22/1060 LEENA HDFE + Pol. Sc.
24 22/1409 TANYA BAKSHI HDFE + Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC Comp. Sc. /Group 2
Teacher Name: : Reema Thareja

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/1610 Arushi moral Hindi + History
2 22/1077 ROSHNI Hindi + Pol. Sc.
3 22/0233 CHETNA SINGH Hindi + Pol. Sc.
4 22/0169 Tannu Hindi + Sociology
5 22/0658 DISHA VERMA Eco + History
6 22/1092 Thenles Angmo Eco + History
7 22/1352 PRAGATI CHAUDHARY FT + History
8 22/0289 TANISHA SURELA FT + History
9 22/0723 PRIYANSHI WADHWA History + Pol. Sc.
10 22/0886 Poonam History + Pol. Sc.
11 22/1467 MANJU KUSHWAHA History + Pol. Sc.
12 22/0642 ISHA PAREEK History + Pol. Sc.
13 22/0846 Mridula Kumari Sanskrit + History

14
22/1430 GUNIKA KUMAR

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

15
22/0714 ANSHIKA RAI

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

16
22/1153 ASHANA YADAV

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

17 22/0102 PUSHTI Eco + Maths
18 22/1211 Anushka Purwar Eco + Maths
19 22/0297 Mayank kumari Eco + Maths
20 22/0282 TANU SHAH Eco + Maths
21 22/0388 DIYA SINDHWAL B.Com
22 22/0931 Pallavi Pal B.Com
23 22/0544 EKATA BHANU B.Com
24 22/0663 JANHVI MISHRA B.Com



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC Comp. Sc. /Group 3
Teacher Name: : Shashank K. Singh (Geography)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Course

1 22/0363 CHARU SHARMA B.Com
2 22/0020 Nidhi Aswal B.Com
3 22/0031 NANCY B.Com
4 22/0071 AASTHA AGGARWAL B.Com
5 22/0131 Shweta Sharma B.Com
6 22/0307 Anishka banodha B.Com
7 22/0325 Deepika Patel B.Com
8 22/0330 Muskaan Goyal B.Com
9 22/0338 Shweta B.Com
10 22/0361 Devanshi Kasana B.Com
11 22/0557 Rishika Gupta B.Com
12 22/0596 Himanshi B.Com
13 22/0664 Komal Goyal B.Com
14 22/0703 ISHITA TANWAR B.Com
15 22/0760 nidhi jain B.Com
16 22/0956 Raksha Agarwal B.Com
17 22/1023 ASHFIYA FATMEEN B.Com
18 22/1064 ASTHA RANA B.Com
19 22/1145 SAKSHI YADAV B.Com
20 22/1185 Arya Rai B.Com
21 22/1265 sanchita kumari B.Com
22 22/1266 Chahat Jain B.Com
23 22/1421 DISHA KUSHWAH B.Com
24 22/1458 ARYA PARVEEN B.Com



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC Comp. Sc. /Group 4
Teacher Name: : Kalpna Negi (Economics)

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Subjects

1 22/1034 Akshita Somani B.Com
2 22/1500 Amisha kumari B.Com
3 22/1316 SNEHA SUNEJA B.Com
4 22/1372 ESHA VERMA B.Com
5 22/0312 Vidhi sharma B.Com
6 22/1020 KASHAK B.Com
7 22/1689 PARI SHARMA B.Com
8 22/0341 Khushi Goel B.Com
9 22/0706 SAKSHI TIWARI B.Com
10 22/0782 Tanya Kumari B.Com
11 22/1085 DEEPIKA B.Com
12 22/1256 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA B.Com
13 22/1578 HEENA RANI B.Com
14 22/0147 SHRUTI Eco + Phil.
15 22/1038 KANIKA THAKUR Eco + Phil.
16 22/1361 NEELU YADAV Eco + Phil.
17 22/0618 Pinki Kumari Eco + Phil.
18 22/0678 ANANYA SINGH History + Phil.
19 22/0808 MANYA PARASHAR Phil.+ Pol. Sc.
20 22/0518 ANJALI Sanskrit + Phil.
21 22/0100 MANASHVI SINGH Eco + Pol. Sc.
22 22/0187 Khushi Music + Pol. Sc.
23 22/1132 MAHIMA MARAVI History + Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Eng. VAC I: Ecology and Literature Group 1
Teacher Name: : Kamal Kumar Rahul

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/1417 mitali Comp. Appl. + Eco
2 22/1727 MONIKA GAHA Comp. Appl. + Eco
3 22/1492 Sinha Muskan M Eco + FT
4 22/0793 PRACHI SINGH Eco + FT
5 22/0566 VARSHA PRAJAPATI Eco + Geog.
6 22/0211 LIKHITHA MAMMILLAPALLI Eco + Hist.
7 22/1355 SNEHA GIRI Eco + Hist.
8 22/0359 DEEPALI Eco + Hist.
9 22/0827 Gungun Eco + Pol. Sc.
10 22/1117 Mocsha Nagpal Eco + Socio
11 22/1642 Lovely Gautam Eco + Socio
12 22/0208 Krishna Vashisht Eco + FT
13 22/0505 Riya Pandey Eco + Geog.
14 22/0117 priya Geog + Maths
15 22/1616 Srishti Chaturvedi Geog. + Pol. Sc.
16 22/0441 Ritika Kumari Geog. + Pol. Sc.
17 22/0175 KOMAL TOPPO HDFE + Socio
18 22/1478 PREETI Hindi + Pol. Sc.
19 22/1499 GUNJAN GARG Hindi + Socio
20 22/0184 KRATIKA KUNDARA Eco + Hist.
21 22/0601 preeti yadav FT + Hist.
22 22/1125 Kanishka Manoja FT + Hist.
23 22/1091 Shital Singh Bhadauria Hindi + Hist.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Eng. VAC I: Ecology and Literature  Group 2
Teacher Name: : Noduli Pulu

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/1033 ANJALI Hist. + Music
2 22/0444 PRATIGYA Hist. + Socio

3
22/1359 ISHA SONI

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

4 22/0152 Gauri Mishra B.Com
5 22/0040 MANSI RAWAT B.Com
6 22/1144 JYOTI  KUMARI B.Com
7 22/1585 Ritika Kanwar B.Com
8 22/1002 KASHISH B.Com
9 22/0067 Aakriti Walia B.Com
10 22/0076 Umrah Khanam B.Com
11 22/1598 Sarvpriya B.Com
12 22/1061 ANU YADAV Eco + Phil.
13 22/1109 Deeksha roy Eco + Phil.
14 22/0836 Priyanshi Jaiswal Hist + Phil.
15 22/1473 TANIYA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
16 22/0457 ANNAPURNA KRISHNAWAT Hist. + Pol. Sc.
17 22/0432 KOMAL CHOUHAN Hist. + Pol. Sc.
18 22/1706 Twinkle Sharma Music + Pol. Sc.
19 22/0096 Kalash Yadav Sanskrit + Hist.
20 22/0680 BOBY RAJA THAKUR Sanskrit + Hist.
21 22/0776 Anushka Anil Singh Eco + Socio
22 22/1660 Parul Verma Hindi + Socio
23 22/0351 SUNITA CHOUDHARY Hist. + Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Eng. VAC III: Culture & Communication Group 1
Teacher Name: : Ramniwas Baira

S. No.
College
Roll No. Name

Contact no. E-mail
Subjects

1 22/1053 Diya Kathil Comp. Appl. + Eco
2 22/0372 Jyoti Panwar Eco + FT
3 22/0336 Anvesha Awasthi Eco + Geog.
4 22/0602 TARUNA Eco + Geog.
5 22/0162 RIZA PURI Eco + Hist.
6 22/1422 NIKITA BARAR Eco + Socio
7 22/1072 Prachi Eco + FT
8 22/1205 Kashish Suri Eco + Geog.
9 22/0065 Deepti Yadav Hindi + Geog.

10 22/0229 Khushi Geog. + Maths
11 22/0654 Nikita Yadav HDFE + Pol. Sc.
12 22/0128 Khyati Kaur Arora HDFE + Pol. Sc.
13 22/1104 Diya Singh HDFE + Pol. Sc.
14 22/0123 SHALINI KUMARI HDFE + Pol. Sc.
15 22/0250 NIKITA GOSAIN HDFE + Socio
16 22/0272 Kashish Tuteja HDFE + Socio
17 22/0733 SUNANDA PARIHAR Hindi + Pol. Sc.
18 22/1401 PRANJAL CHITKARA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
19 22/1162 SANJANA DHINGRA FT + History
20 22/0922 KAREENA FT + History



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Eng. VAC III:  Culture & Communication Group 2
Teacher Name: : Garima Rai

S. No.
College
Roll No. Name

Contact no. E-mail
Subjects

1 22/0374 MUSKAN FT + History
2 22/0241 tanisha rana Geog. + History
3 22/1894 KHUSHI JAIN Geog. + History
4 22/1335 ARPITA SHRIVAS History + Pol. Sc.
5 22/0721 PRIYANSHI SHARMA History + Pol. Sc.
6 22/0904 KANISHKA History + Pol. Sc.
7 22/1066 Renu History + Pol. Sc.
8 22/0204 PRITY DAS History + Socio
9 22/0382 URJA History + Socio

10
22/0699 SIMRAN MALLIK

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

11 22/0125 Aditi Sinha Geog. + Maths
12 22/1695 Mehak B.Com
13 22/0814 ANSHIKA SINGH B.Com
14 22/0885 MANSHI B.Com
15 22/1311 SWATI SUMAN B.Com
16 22/1280 Shivani B.Com
17 22/1427 Megha Saini B.Com
18 22/1371 KIRTI YADAV B.Com
19 22/1036 Harshita B.Com
20 22/1082 Bhumi Kajal Eco + Phil.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Eng. VAC III:  Culture & Communication Group 3
Teacher Name: : Shivanki Aggarwal (FT)

S. No.
College
Roll No. Name

Contact no. E-mail
Subjects

1 22/0679 Nancy Kharb Eco + Phil.
2 22/0219 Shreya Singh History + Phil.
3 22/0533 Samastika Phil. + Pol. Sc.
4 22/0624 VARNI RATHOR Geog. + Pol. Sc.
5 22/1465 Radhika Geog. + Pol. Sc.
6 22/0859 KHUSHI KUMARI Hindi + Pol. Sc.
7 22/0436 ANKITA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
8 22/0503 Tanushree Verma History + Pol. Sc.
9 22/1299 SONAM KUMARI Music + Pol. Sc.

10 22/0616 YASHIKA Eco + Socio
11 22/0609 DHARAVATH SAI PRAVALIKA Eco + Socio
12 22/0209 MATOULEIMA MANGSATABAM History + Socio
13 22/1819 Sejal Tehlan Eco + Pol. Sc.
14 22/1827 Reetu HDFE + Pol. Sc.
15 22/1798 Priyanka chakravorty FT + History
16 22/1828 PRIYA Sanskrit + Hist.
17 22/1771 Vanshika Gupta B.Com
18 22/1898 STUTI SHARMA Eco + Phil.
19 22/1896 Rajni kumari Music + Pol. Sc.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Eng. VAC II: Reading Indian Fiction in English Group 1
Teacher Name: : Suman Bhagchandani

S. No. College
Roll No. Name

Contact no. E-mail Subjects

1 22/1608 Arpita pal Comp. Appl. + Eco
2 22/1726 ANANYA SARASWAT Comp. Appl. + Eco
3 22/0485 varsha Eco + Maths
4 22/0262 Rounak Rani Eco + Pol. Sc.
5 22/1592 Punnya Kohli Eco + FT
6 22/0946 MAANYA SACHDEVA Eco + FT
7 22/0210 Poorva Sharma Geography + Hist.
8 22/0945 JYOTSANA GAUTAM HDFE + Pol. Sc.
9 22/1419 SHIVANI HDFE + Pol. Sc.

10 22/0767 Vaidehi Sharma HDFE + Pol. Sc.
11 22/0255 Samriddhi Agarwal HDFE + Socio
12 22/1613 Zainab Fatima HDFE + Socio
13 22/1396 Vaishali Chauhan Hindi + History
14 22/0431 SHWETA LUGUN Hindi + Pol. Sc.
15 22/0088 T SNEHA LATA Eco + Hist.
16 22/1464 Ishika Kumari FT + History
17 22/0188 Bhavya Kedia FT + History
18 22/0235 DIVYA CHOUDHARY Geog. + History
19 22/0340 SWATI Geog. + History
20 22/0567 TANISHA Hindi + History
21 22/1722 Payal Yadav History + Music
22 22/1012 NIKITA History + Music
23 22/0991 Radhika History + Pol. Sc.
24 22/1189 FIZA History + Pol. Sc.
25 22/0623 Palak History + Pol. Sc.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) Eng. VAC II: Reading Indian Fiction in English  Group 2
Teacher Name: : Niharkana Dhar

S. No.
College
Roll No. Name

Contact no. E-mail
Subjects

1 22/1431 Gargi bhati History + Pol. Sc.
2 22/1685 Aditi Pandey History + Pol. Sc.
3 22/0902 POONAM History + Pol. Sc.
4 22/1561 Neilotpla Palak History + Socio

5
22/1628 Riyanshi Varshney

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

6 22/1357 Khushi Gupta Eco + Maths
7 22/1420 Megha baisoya B.Com
8 22/1273 SHYAMLI B.Com
9 22/1353 SIMRAN B.Com

10 22/0674 MAHIMA LAL B.Com
11 22/1388 SAKSHI SINGH B.Com
12 22/1581 YASHIKA SHARMA B.Com
13 22/1672 Nandini Yajurvedi B.Com
14 22/1084 VANISHA DODWAL B.Com
15 22/1170 FALAK KHAN Economics + Phil.
16 22/1079 RENU RAUTELA Economics + Phil.
17 22/1648 SUHANI SHARMA History + Phil.
18 22/1527 Karishma Singh History + Phil.
19 22/1639 Simran raj Phil. + Pol. Sc.
20 22/1506 KOMAL Phil. + Pol. Sc.
21 22/0214 Naya Cheda History + Pol. Sc.
22 22/1383 Ahobila H Devarajan Sanskrit + Hist.
23 22/0875 LAVEE Eco + Socio
24 22/0638 NIRZRA YADAV Eco + Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC Hindi /Group 1
Teacher Name: : Alka Anand

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/1728 Rani kumara Eco + FT
2 22/0375 RENU GOSWAMI Eco + Hist.
3 22/1718 HIMANSHI Eco + Pol. Sc.
4 22/0280 SHAHIN PARVEEN FT + Hist.
5 22/0482 Aqleema Ali Geog. + Pol. Sc.
6 22/0757 SHRUTI TAMRAKAR Geog. + Pol. Sc.
7 22/0516 Anshika Singh Geog. + Pol. Sc.
8 22/1098 NISHA PUNIYA Hindi + Geog.
9 22/1895 KASHISH Hindi + Geog.
10 22/1609 Sakshi Hindi + Geog.
11 22/1102 TWINKLE Hindi + Hist.
12 22/1122 MANISHA CHARAN Hindi + Hist.
13 22/1601 Rubi Hindi + Hist.
14 22/1366 PUMMY KUMARI Hindi + Hist.
15 22/1674 Ruchi Jakhad Hindi + Hist.
16 22/1703 BEBI KUMARI Hindi + Hist.
17 22/1090 DEEPA DHAKAD Hindi + Hist.
18 22/1250 SAKSHI Hindi + Hist.
19 22/0200 REENA CHAUHAN Hist. + Music
20 22/1393 Rhythm Sharma Hist. + Music
21 22/1736 Seema Meena Hist. + Pol. Sc.



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC Hindi /Group 2
Teacher Name: : Anurag Singh

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/0527 DEEPA HALDAR Hist. + Pol. Sc.
2 22/0856 RAVEENA Hist. + Pol. Sc.
3 22/1504 Alisha Gupta Hist. + Socio
4 22/0897 Tanu B.Com
5 22/0734 Ria Narad B.Com
6 22/1671 Trisha Singh B.Com
7 22/1815 SHREYA SINGH Hindi + Philos.
8 22/0500 ANTHAPURNYA Hindi + Philos.
9 22/0646 RHYTHM CHAUDHARY Hist. + Music
10 22/1004 KHUSHI CHARAG Sanskrit + Philos.
11 22/1718 HIMANSHI Eco + Pol. Sc.
12 22/0516 Anshika Singh Geog. + Pol. Sc.
13 22/0543 BHAWNA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
14 22/0930 Surji kumari Hindi + Pol. Sc.
15 22/0731 SATPALI Hindi + Pol. Sc.
16 22/0816 KHUSHBU YADAV Hindi + Pol. Sc.
17 22/1494 ANAMIKA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
18 22/1562 SONA Hist. + Pol. Sc.
19 22/0853 Anshu Sanskrit + Pol. Sc.
20 22/1480 Sanchita Kundaliya Sanskrit + Pol. Sc.
21 22/1253 DIMPLE KUMARI Hist. + Socio



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC SKT /Group 1
Teacher Name: : Amit Kr. Sharma

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1
22/1540 jyoti yadav

Comp. Appl. +
Maths

2 22/1825 Mahi Gupta Eco + FT
3 22/1103 MIHIKA BANI Eco + FT
4 22/0961 Prikansha Saluja Eco + FT
5 22/1172 Mohini Singh Eco + Pol. Sc.

6
22/1368 MEHAK

Comp. Appl. +
Geog.

7
22/0787 Sara Saleem

Comp. Appl. +
Geog.

8
22/1225 KIRAN

Comp. Appl. +
Geog.

9 22/0129 Ishika Rana HDFE + Pol. Sc.
10 22/0231 MONIKA HDFE + Pol. Sc.
11 22/0916 Priya Tiwari HDFE + Pol. Sc.
12 22/1292 RITU HDFE + Pol. Sc.
13 22/1110 BHAWANA VERMA HDFE + Pol. Sc.
14 22/0177 AKSHITA YADAV HDFE + Socio
15 22/0639 Drishti Jaswal HDFE + Socio
16 22/1633 Rosshita Rana HDFE + Socio
17 22/1442 Sanjana Kumari HDFE + Socio
18 22/0998 ARUUJA RASTOGI Hindi + Pol. Sc.
19 22/1408 Sneha Eco + Hist.
20 22/0801 Priya Mishra FT + History
21 22/1900 AARTI FT + History
22 22/0665 VANDANA MEENA Geog. + Hist.
23 22/0563 ANJALI B.Com



Mentorship Programme Ist Year
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

University of Delhi
Group Name: 22/ B.A/B.Com.(Prog.) VAC SKT /Group 2
Teacher Name: : Rishiraj Pathak

S. No.
College
Roll no Name Contact no. Email

Discipline
Subjects

1 22/0053 Sakshi Bisht B.Com
2 22/0558 PRIYA B.Com
3 22/0688 MANSI CHANDELA B.Com
4 22/1468 LAXMI KUMARI B.Com
5 22/1331 Sarita B.Com
6 22/0265 BHAWNA B.Com
7 22/0895 Diya Prakash B.Com
8 22/0337 Aditi Srivastava B.Com
9 22/1039 Kritika Panchal B.Com
10 22/1586 SNEHA SINGH B.Com
11 22/1769 Ishika Maheshwari B.Com
12 22/0470 ASHNA S Eco + Phil.
13 22/1818 HEEMANSHI Eco + Phil.
14 22/1577 SANYA Hindi + Phil.
15 22/0729 Shreya Krishnan Phil. + Pol. Sc.
16 22/0872 AKANSHA Hindi + Pol. Sc.
17 22/0780 Sonu Music + Pol. Sc.
18 22/0176 Sneha Music + Pol. Sc.
19 22/1687 Shrishti Skt + Pol. Sc.
20 22/1792 VAISHNAVI Skt + Pol. Sc.
21 22/1283 Seema Joshi Hindi + Socio
22 22/1193 VANSHIKA NAGAR Hindi + Socio
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